Deceased

Reasoner, Frank 1st. Lt. B Recon.
Mitchell, Jim 1st Lt. 1/4

Doeden, Nick Capt. Pilot

Eitel, Jack 1st Lt. 2/4

Sweeney, R. M. Maj. A 1/4

Mckay, Gerry 1st. Lt. Pilot
McNally, Frank Capt. Pilot

Hertz, Allen 1st. Lt. Pilot

Egan, James, Jr.1st Lt.

Hap, Ed 1st Lt.

Piel, Gary Capt. BOQ Pilot

Dale Luster Capt. Pilot,

Jones, Patrick - 1970 - 3/4

Fuller, Regan Colonel USMC ret.
Mills, Harry S-4 1/4 Ontos

Fisher, J.R."Bull" CO 2/4
Alexander, Bob B 1/4

Van Winkle, Archie Col. USMC ret.
Santo, Don Lt.Col. USMC ret.
Trevino, Rudolpho Col. USMC ret.
Chang, Mel H. - 1/4

Lawler, Jerry Lt. Col. USMC ret. S3 1/4
Busby, Gordon Colonel USMC ret.
Parker, Bill Col. USMCR L 3/4
Usher, Dave

Carl, Marion Maj. G. CG!st Mar. Brig.
Hamilton, Bob Colonel USMC ret.
Burns, Terry Patrick B 1/4
Dahlberg, John

Ledin, Jerry Lt.Col. USMC ret.
Rilley, Bill USMC ret. Co. CO 2/4

1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1965
1966
1966
1966
1968
1970
1972
1974
1981
1984
1986
1986
1990
1987
1995
1995
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999

2001
2001

Miller, Robt. C. Lt. Col. USMC ret. CO C1/42001
Handrahan, Robert, G Maj .USMC ret C 1/4 2002

Hicks, Norm Lt. Col. USMC ret.

2003

Dupras, Ed. P, Col USMC ret. CO 4th Mar. 2003
LeFevre, Pete L. Col. USMC ret.CO B 1/4 2004

Gilstrap, Pat 1st Lt. B 1/4
Champlin, Jim USMC ret.

2005
2005

RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN
RVN

RVN



LoPrete, Col. USMC ret. XO 4th Marines 2005

Thomas, A. |. Col. USMC ret. CO 1/4 2005
Perrich, R. J. Col. USMC ret. CO 1/4 1996
Conrado, James Maj. USMC ret. CO L 3/4 2006
Crouch, Logan 2006
Quick, Dan Lt. Col. USMC ret. COC 1/4 2007
Thomas, Jim Capt. 3/12 2008

Chambless, Bobby Col. USMC ret. F/24 2009
Fredericks, Bud Lt. Col. USMC ret. CO 1/4 2009
Jackson, Hal Col. USMC ret. Reg. HQ 2010

Church, Bill Supply Officer 1/4 2010
Coulter, Dick Lt. Col. USMC ret. 2010
Staley, Roger Col. USMC ret. A 1/4 2011
Moderno, John M 3/4 2011
Gage, Bill Col. USMC ret. G 2/4 2011
Henson, Jerry, A 1/4 Lt. Col. USMC, ret. 2011
Ken McCoy 2/4 2012

Travis, Bob Maj. USMC ret. K 3/4, B Recon.2014



